Scope: This specification covers the series products
of the tube type of Surge Absorber.
Part Number System :
WSG----2L----201----M----3143
L M N
±15% ±20% ±30%
1 2 3 4 5
4. Tolerance of DC Spark-Over Voltage
5. Glass Tube Dimension Ø3.1*4.3MM
Temperature range
(1) Working temperature range: -45℃--------+125℃.
(2) Storaging temperature range: -45℃--------+125℃.
WSG2LxxxN(M)-3143
Gas Discharge Tube Chip Series
Ver1.51 www.wpmtek.com1
1. WPMtek Series Name.
2. Straight in 2 pins
3. DC Spark-Over Voltage The first two digits are a multiplicand.
The third number is 101.example : 201 means 20 X 101=200. ( DC Spark-Over Voltage).
WPMtek
Structure Dimension
SpecificationI
Part Number
DC Spark-Over Voltage
Vs(V)
Insulation Resistance
IR(OHM)/DCV
Electrostatic Capacitance
1KHz-6Vmax
C(pF)
Surge current
capacity 8/20us
Surge Life Test
WSG2L141N-3143 140 (126~210) >100M/50V
<1.0 2000A
8x20us 100A
200 time
8x20us 2000A
3Min 3 times